67 CENTRAL Coleiro Preto
-~ ACC - Estancia Velha/RS

Nome Anilha Dono [SETES Cantos Média Pontos
1° 001900 001900 Pedro nestor Ritzel filho 2 261 130,50 30
2° 000154 000154 Saulo Rafael de Oliveira 2 199 99,50 30
& 002930 002930 Cleilson Henrique da cunhi 2 219 109,50 29
4° Clandestino 002227 Pablo valdemar 2 184 92,00 24
5 002367 002367 Jone wilson da Silva julio 1 178 178,00 21
6° 007281 007281 Emir Vinicius popioeck 1 162 162,00 20
7° MARIPOSA 007937 JULIANO PEJO RARO 1 160 160,00 20
8° 080211 080211 Emir Vinicius popioeck 2 137 68,50 18
9° SEGREDO 007448 GILBERTO 1 130 130,00 18
10° 006061 006061 Alexandre magnus 1 123 123,00 17
11° 003763 003763 Adiles teresinha zaions 1 118 118,00 16
12° Bruto 007434 James de araujo 1 107 107,00 16
13° 007483 007483 Pablo valdemar 1 82 82,00 14
14° 007318 007318 Gilberto da Silva rosa 1 110 110,00 13
15° Legiao 008039 James de araujo 1 80 80,00 13
16° 040133 040133 LUIZ JUNIOR MUNIZ FERREI 1 106 106,00 12
17° SEM NOME 000000 ROBSON COELHO 1 61 61,00 12
18° 130 130 Igor warpechowski 1 105 105,00 10
19°¢ 008394 008394 Emir Vinicius popioeck 1 56 56,00 10
20° 005747 005747 Everton cardoso 1 86 86,00 9
21° 007866 007866 Ivete bordin da Silva 1 55! 55,00 9
22° 007935 007935 Juliano marcos pegoraro 1 82 82,00 8
23° LIGERINHO 004809 MARIANO BRUM 1 42 42,00 8
24° 003952 003952 Jeferson lasta 1 41 41,00 7
25° BEBE 006424 Vinicius Lucas Camargo Rodri 1 36 36,00 6
26° ADRENALINA 007431 SAULO RAFAEL OLIVEIRA 1 60 60,00 5
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°

41°

008079
008205
004340
007013
MALUQUINHO
018813
LAGARTIXA
004868
004568
JET
003696
MILIONARIO
017044
003109
047682

008079
008205
004340
007013
007935
018813
004174
004868
004568
059795
003696
00000
017044
003109
047682

Renan elisandro gomes da Cc
Renan elisandro gomes da Cc
Lenon deloss johann
Cleilson Henrigue da cunhi
JULIANO PEGO RARO
Pablo valdemar
JULIANO PEGA RARO
Patricia coelho de Aguiar
Samuel pahliarini
Vinicius Lucas Camargo Rodri
Igor warpechowski
JEFERSON LASTA
Everton cardoso
Diego galski nunes

GUILHERME HENRIQUE DA R

30
50
27
43
27
a1
23
39
12
39
34
32
24
17
15

30,00
50,00
27,00
43,00
27,00
41,00
23,00
39,00
12,00
39,00
34,00
32,00
24,00
17,00
15,00
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